
Mysuru - Danapur One Way Summer Special Fare Special/07327X - COVR - SWR 
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to PER/Perambur 

7h 40m - 504 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction
(Mysore)

21:20 0 1 0 52 759 SWR

2 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 143 54 915 SWR
3 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 0 2 295 100 400 SR
4 PER Perambur 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 504 53 7 SR
5 BZA Vijayawada Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 0 2 935 60 19 SCR
6 RJY Rajahmundry 15:53 15:55 2m 0 2 1084 50 14 SCR
7 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 19:55 20:15 20m 0 2 1285 78 6 ECoR
8 KUR Khurda Road Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 3 1710 42 16 ECoR
9 BHC Bhadrak 05:43 05:45 2m 0 3 1872 68 17 ECoR
10 HIJ Hijli 08:20 08:45 25m 0 3 2047 59 44 SER
11 ADRA Adra Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 3 2219 38 185 SER
12 ASN Asansol Junction 12:50 13:20 30m 0 3 2261 49 106 ER
13 MDP Madhupur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 0 3 2342 38 248 ER
14 JAJ Jhajha 17:00 17:05 5m 0 3 2415 58 138 ECR
15 KIUL Kiul Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 3 2469 50 153 ECR
16 DNR Danapur 20:45 0 3 2602 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (20:04)

May 11 2024 (20:04)

1

1


